DR5 Solvent Delivery System

Helium Inlet

20-2 DRS5 Parts ID

Table 20-3. Helium Inlet

Item

Description

Part Number
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Helium Inlet Assy!
Screw

Adapter Screw
Helium Adapter

Box Gas

Nut

Connector Restrictor
Connector

Valve 1/9"

Tape

Screw M) - 6mm g
Gasket

O Ring

Gasket

Washer-Lock
Filter-Fluid

Tubing Flexible 3mm
Tubing Flexible

01090-67601
01090-22403
01090-23203
01090-23205
01090-25501
01090-25701
01090-87601
0100-1175
0101-0564
0460-0016
0515-1510
0905-0363
0905-0682
0905-0821
2190-0056
3150-0942
0890-1195
0890-1145

1 Includes items 1 to 17.




DR5 Solvent Delivery System
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BOTH TUBINGS PUSHED ON AS CLOSE
AS POSSIBLE

Figure 20-1. Helium Inlet

DR5 Parts ID 20-3



